24
equipment
winholt
800.444.3595    I    516.921.0538 fax    I     www.winholt.com
FA
U
C
E
T
S
 A
N
D
 P
A
R
T
S
Premium Sink Faucets
Add on 14” Swing Faucet for
WS-SPR-ST (WS-SFSM-14ST)
Add on 14” Swing Fau-
cet for WS-SPR-SU
(WS-SFSM-14SU)
Standard Pre-Rinse and Add-On Faucets
Wall Mount
Pre-Rinse Spring
Type with Chrome
Hose Cover
(WS-SPR-ST)
Standard Sink Faucets
Premium Pre-Rinse and Add-On Faucets
Splash Mount
14” Swing Faucet
(WS-SF-14ST-LF)
Splash Mount
12” Swing Faucet
(WS-SF-12ST-LF)
Hand Sink Faucets
14” Swing Faucet
 Splash Mount (WS-SF-14ST)
18” Swing Faucet
 Splash Mount
(WS-SF-18SU)
Wall Mount Pre-Rinse
Spring Type with
Stainless Hose Cover
(WS-SPR-SU)
Add on 18” Swing Faucet
for WS-SPR-SU
(WS-SFSM-18SU)
All Faucets are LEAD FREE
Sink Faucets Pre-Rinse
Wall Mount Pre-Rinse Spring
Type with Chrome Hose Cover
(WS-SPR-ST-LF)
14” Add On Faucet
for WS-SPR-ST-LF
(WS-SFSM-14ST-LF)
Splash Mount
8” Swing Faucet
(WS-SF-8ST-LF)
12” Deck Mount
Gooseneck Faucet
(WS-SGF-12ST)
for use on
WHWS1410HV
Electronic Eye Faucet
(WS-GSEM-6SP)
for use on WSHS-1410-EF
4” Gooseneck
Faucet
(WS-GNECK)
for use on
WSHS-1410-5-F
12” Gooseneck
Rigid Faucet
(WS-GS-ST)
for use on
WWHS1410SP